Graduatoria Cantieri - Comune di:

Mesi di lavoro
anno precedente

0

0

martedi 4 marzo 2025

Nucleo Fam.
a carico

4

Nato il

29/07/1981
06/08/1974
18/08/1966
28/04/1971
30/06/1971
24/08/1974
25/05/1977
01/02/1983
19/11/1990
02/09/1991
25/06/1988

14/11/1979

TRECASTAGNI
Cognome Nome
coco AGATA
TORRISI ANTONIO SALVATORE
SCORCIAPINO MARIA ANGELA
TARANTO MARCO
€oco MICHELE
TOMASELLI ROBERTO
DI PAOLA GIUSEPPE ALFIO
GAGLIARDI ALFIO MASSIMO
VACCALLUZZO ROBERTA
SCALIA EMANUELE
MESSINA ANTONINO
RAPISARDA DANIELE SEBASTIANO ANTO

Graduatoria Cantieri - Comune di:

TRECASTAGNI

CodiceFisc

Ris. 27

Disponibilita

Data Disponibilita

29/12/2003
06/12/2016
18/05/2018
03/10/2005
22/05/2018
14/01/2008
09/10/2003
06/10/2004
29/05/2018
28/04/2011
15/03/2022

22/05/2018

Paginaldil



